
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-495 Name: NPSA Del Conte Amendment No. 6 (Landscape)

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/3/2022 10/3/2022

Enactment date: 2022-178Enactment #:

Title: Adopt a Resolution to Approve and Authorize the City Manager to Execute Amendment No. 6 with Del
Conte’s Landscaping, Inc. for Citywide Landscape Maintenance for $176,160.72 for Fiscal Year 2022-
2023

Sponsors: Debbie Pollart

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Att A - Reso 2022- Del Conte Landscapes Resolution 2022, 2. Att B - Exhibit B - Del Conte
Landscapes 2022-23, 3. Att C1 - NPSA Pacheco Brothers Gardening - Landscapes, 4. Att C2 -
Amendment No. 1 - Landscapes, 5. Att C3 - NPSA Amendment 2 - Del Conte - Landscapes, 6. Att C4
- NPSA Amendment 3 - Del Conte - Landscapes, 7. Att C5 - NPSA Amendment 4 - Del Conte -
Landscapes, 8. Att C6 - NPSA Amendment 5 - Del Conte - Landscapes

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/3/2022 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

